
Saturday, June 1: 10:00 AM Tidioute - Tidioute VFD Station 71,
228 Main St, Tidioute, PA 16351 - Warren County

Tuesday, June 3: 12:00 PM Meadville- The MARC, 
500 Thurston Rd, Meadville, PA 16335 - Crawford County

Wednesday, June 5: 2:30 PM (Please do not arrive before 1:00) 
Second Harvest Food Bank, 1507 Grimm Drive, Erie, PA 16501 - Erie County

Thursday, June 6: 2:30 PM (Please do not arrive before 1:00 PM)
Second Harvest Food Bank, 1507 Grimm Drive, Erie, PA 16501 - Erie County

MILITARY SHARE - Thursday, June 6: 3:00PM Brookville -Jefferson County Fair
1514 PA-28 Brookville, PA 15825

Friday, June 7: 11:00 AM Corry - First United Methodist Church, 
650 Worth St, Corry, PA 16407

Monday, June 10: 4:00 PM North East - Gravel Pit Park, 
10300 West Main Rd, North East, PA 16428

Tuesday, June 11: 4:00 PM (Please do not arrive before 2:30 PM)
Second Harvest Food Bank, 1507 Grimm Drive, Erie, PA 16501- Erie County.

Thursday, June 13: 3:00 PM Eastminster Church,
2320 East Lake Road, Erie, PA 16511- Erie County

Friday, June 14: 10:30 AM Union City - First United Methodist Church
42 E High Street, Union City, PA 16438

MILITARY SHARE -Tuesday, June 18: 4:00PM (Please do not arrive before 2:30 PM) 
36 Elk St, Franklin, PA 16323 - Venango County

Wednesday, June 19: 2:30 PM (Please do not arrive before 1:00 PM)
Second Harvest Food Bank, 1507 Grimm Drive, Erie, PA 16501- Erie County

Thursday, June 20: 3:00 Eastbrook Apartments, 
East 19th and Whitley Avenue, Erie, PA 16503

Thursday, June 20: 2:30 PM (Please do not arrive before 1:00 PM)
Second Harvest Food Bank, 1507 Grimm Drive, Erie, PA 16501 - Erie County

Friday, June 21: 3:00 PM John Horan Apartments, 
730 Tacoma Rd, Erie, PA 16511 - Erie County

Monday, June 24: 4:00 PM North East - Gravel Pit Park, 
10300 West Main Rd, North East, PA 16428

Tuesday, June 25: 11:00 AM Corry - First United Methodist Church, 
650 Worth St, Corry, PA 16407

Tuesday, June 25: 4:00PM (Please Don't arrive before 2:45)
Second Harvest Food Bank, 1507 Grimm Drive, Erie, PA 16501 - Erie County

MILITARY SHARE - Wednesday, June 26: 2:30PM (Please do not arrive before 1:00 PM)
Second Harvest Food Bank, 1507 Grimm Drive, Erie, PA 16501- Erie County

Thursday, June 26: 3:00 PM Warren - Calvary Baptist Church, 
445 Conewango Ave 16365

Thursday, June 27: 3:00 PM Eastminster Church, 
2320 East Lake Road, Erie, PA 16511- Erie County

MILITARY SHARE - Friday, June 28: 3:30 PM (Please do not arrive before 2:00 PM)
 4060 Market St. West Warren, PA

JUNE MOBILE SCHEDULE 2024

New Clients are required to bring Photo ID
              Please remain in your vehicle for the distribution.

                                                           ALL DISTRIBUTIONS ARE DRIVE-THRU AND FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED


